Rates for individual visitors – Musée du Louvre (as of 14 January 2026)		Full rate	Reduced rate
All rates include tax			
MUSÉE DU LOUVRE ADMISSION TICKET - NON-CITIZENS/NON-RESIDENTS OF THE EEA (EUROPEAN ECONOMIC AREA) Admission to permanent collections and temporary exhibitions. Valid for admission to the Musée National Eugène-Delacroix same day or following day the museum is open.		32 €	
MUSÉE DU LOUVRE ADMISSION TICKET - CITIZENS OR RESIDENTS OF THE EEA (EUROPEAN ECONOMIC AREA)  Admission to permanent collections and temporary exhibitions.  Valid for admission to the Musée National Eugène-Delacroix same day or following day the museum is open.		22 €	
FEE FOR INCORRECT MUSEUM TICKET PURCHASE In addition to cost of ticket purchased.		15€	
AUDIO GUIDE The deposit of a valid ID is required upon collection of the audio guide.		6€	]
WORKSHOP OR GUIDED TOUR TICKET  Does not include museum admission fee.		12 €	9 €
Group rates – Musée du Louvre (as of 14 January 2026)		plein	TARIFS réduit
All rates include tax			
SMALL GROUP RESERVATION FEE  Admission to permanent collections and temporary exhibitions.  Group reservation fee for groups of 1 to 6 participants, plus a certified tour guide. Group must not exceed 7 people, including guide.  Does not include group participant entry fee (€28 per person except for visitors eligible for free admission). Visitors eligible for free admission are included in the total number of group members.	1 to 6 participants	20 €	
LARGE GROUP RESERVATION FEE  Admission to permanent collections and temporary exhibitions.  Group reservation fee for groups of 7 to 20 participants, plus a certified tour guide. Group must not exceed 21 people, including guide.  Does not include group participant entry fee (€28 per person except for visitors eligible for free admission). Visitors eligible for free admission are included in the total number of group members.	7 to 20 participants	90 €	
GROUP PARTICIPANT ENTRY FEE FOR SMALL GROUPS, LARGE GROUPS AND GUIDED TOURS WITH A LOUVRE CERTIFIED GUIDE (NOT APPLICABLE TO VISITORS ELIGIBLE FOR FREE ADMISSION)		28 €	
ADDITIONAL FEE FOR FAILURE TO PAY GROUP PARTICIPANT ENTRY FEE To be paid on site by all visitors failing to pay the necessary group participant entry fee.		50 €	
ADDITIONAL FEE FOR FAILURE TO PAY SMALL GROUP RESERVATION FEE  To be paid on site by all small groups failing to pay the necessary reservation fee with timeslot.		300 €	]
ADDITIONAL FEE FOR FAILURE TO PAY LARGE GROUP RESERVATION FEE  To be paid on site by all large groups failing to pay the necessary reservation fee with timeslot.		700 €	
GUIDED GROUP VISIT WITH CERTIFIED MUSÉE DU LOUVRE GUIDE  Does not include group participant entry fee (€28 per person except for visitors eligible for free admission). Group must not exceed 20 people. Visitors eligible for free admission are included in the total number of group members.	7 to 20 participants	300 €	
GUIDED TOURS AND WORKSHOPS FOR SCHOOL OR EXTRACURRICULAR GROUPS, GROUPS FROM THE SOCIAL SECTOR AND GROUPS WITH DISABILITIES - including for the Musée National Eugène-Delacroix - all these groups are exempt from the group admission fee (when not accompanied by a certified guide).		Free	

Louvre Education of Fermation' Card (CLEE / CLEE+)		Rates	
Louvre Education et Formation' Card - (CLEF / CLEF+)		Full rate	Reduced rate
All rates include tax			
LOUVRE EDUCATION ET FORMATION + (CLEF+)		30 €	25 €
Professionals and volunteers in the education, academic, youth, social outreach and accessibility sectors.		30 €	23 €
TRAINING COURSES		Free for CLEF cardholders	
Group training courses		Rates	
		Full rate	Reduced rate
All rates include tax  GROUP CLASSES			
GROUP GEAGGEG			
For non-partner organisations: classes as presented in the catalogue, adapted to suit the needs of the students and client; half-day module (3 hours), in person (in the Studio or outside museum; cost of travel to be covered by requesting organisation); or online module (virtual classroom, 2–3 hours).		2 000 €	
For non-partner organisations: classes as presented in the catalogue; half-day module (3 hours), in person (in the Studio or outside museum; cost of travel to be covered by requesting			
organisation); or online module (virtual classroom, 2–3 hours).		1 000 €	
For partner organisations: classes as presented in the catalogue, with or without adaptation to suit the needs of the students and client, or custom classes; half-day module (3 hours), in		Free admission	
person (in the Studio or outside museum); or online module (virtual classroom, 2–3 hours).			

Tickets and cards may not be refunded or exchanged, except in the event of cancellation of the relevant service or processing error by the EPML.

## Rates Rates for individual visitors – Musée National Eugène-Delacroix (as of 14 January Reduced rate 2026) Full rate All rates include tax MUSÉE NATIONAL EUGÈNE-DELACROIX ADMISSION TICKET 9€ Admission to permanent collections and temporary exhibitions. MUSÉE NATIONAL EUGÈNE-DELACROIX WORKSHOP, GUIDED TOUR OR EVENT TICKET 12€ 9€ Does not include museum admission fee. MUSÉE NATIONAL EUGÈNE-DELACROIX CONFERENCE OR LECTURE TICKET 5€ Does not include museum admission fee. Does not include admission to the museum collection. Rates Group rates - Musée National Eugène-Delacroix (as of 14 January 2026) **Full rate** All rates include tax **GROUP VISITS** Reservation fee for groups of 7 to 20 people, plus group leader. Group must not exceed 21 people, including group leader. Does not include museum admission fee. 20 € Purchase of a €9 museum admission ticket for the Musée National Eugène-Delacroix with date and time indicated required. Visitors eligible for free admission are included in the total number of group members. GROUP WORKSHOPS (15 people maximum) GUIDED GROUP TOUR (20 people maximum) 200 € Does not include €9 museum admission ticket for the Musée National Eugène-Delacroix. Visitors eligible for free admission are included in the total number of group

Tickets may not be refunded or exchanged, except in the event of cancellation of the relevant service or processing error by the EPML.

du Louvre and the Musée National Eugène-Delacroix (subject

to availability)

REDUCED RATES AND FREE ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS FOR THE MUSÉE DU LOUVRE AND THE MUSÉE NATIONAL EUGÈNE-DELACROIX AS OF 14 JANUARY 2026				
Category Type of visitor				
	Individuals			
uropean Economic Area (EEA) visitor rate	Residents or citizens of European Economic Area (EEA) member countries: Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, the Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain and Sweden (as of 11/9/2025)			
Free admission to the Musée du Louvre and the Musée National Eugène-Delacroix	Under 18s (all nationalities)  18–25s, residents or citizens of an EFA country  People with fisabilities, including wounded veterans, and one carer per person (all nationalities)  Members or cardholders of the following:  Amis du Louwer (Friends of the Louwer). Amis du Louwer - Jeunes (Friends of the Louwer) amis du Louwer (Friends of the Louwer), amis du Louwer - Service (Louwer Formans). Cercle dess Mécènes du Louwer (Louwer Patrons' Circle), Cercle Louwer Entreprises (Louwer Corporate Circle), American Friends of the Louwer, Amis du Louwer-Lens); Cercle des Mécènes du Louwer-Lens (Louwer Lens Circle); Amis du Musée National Eugène-Delacroix (Friends of Delacroix) for the Musée Delacroix on (Louwer-Lens Circle); Amis du Musée National Eugène-Delacroix (Friends of Delacroix) for the Musée Delacroix on, private primary or secondary schools under contract with the French Ministry of National Education, or international French-education exablishments under the Agence pour (Friengienement Français à l'Étranger (AEFE)  Teachers of all Atucation, or international French-education exablishments under the Agence pour (Friengienement Français à l'Étranger (AEFE)  Teachers of all Atucation, or international French-education exablishments under the Agence pour (Friengienement Français à l'Étranger (AEFE)  Teachers of all Atucation, or international French-education exablishments under the Agence pour (Friengienement Français à l'Étranger (AEFE)  Teachers of all Atucation, or international French-education exablishments under the Agence pour (Friengienement Français à l'Étranger (AEFE)  Teachers of all Atucation, or international French-education exablishments under the Agence pour (Friendies)  Teachers of all Atucation, or international french-education exablishments under the Agence pour (Friendies)  Teachers of all Atucation, or international and architecture and architecture and Evaluation of the International Atucation or the Friendies of Museum (Friendies)  Members of the Social Security (Touter Staff (Pulson)  Done			
educed admission for: guided tours and workshops at the usée du Louvre and the Musée National Eugène-Delacroix ncludes events at the Musée National Eugène-Delacroix)	Under 18s (all nationalities)  18–25s, residents or citizens of an EEA country  People on French income support or job seekers, and their children (from any EEA country)  People with disabilities, including wounded veterans, and one carer per person (all nationalities)			

Musée du Louvre and Musée National Eugène-Delacroix staff

Category	Groups
	Groups of Amis du Louvre - Jeunes (Friends of the Louvre Youth) members
Exemptions from group fee	School groups: 7 to 35 participants, plus a group leader (all nationalities)
	Extracurricular groups: 7 to 25 participants, plus a group leader (all nationalities)
	Groups of people on French income support, job seekers, or people with justice system involvement (from any EEA country)
	Groups of people with disabilities and their companions (all nationalities)
	Groups of students
	Groups of teachers or educators
	Groups of students of the École du Louvre
	Under 18s (all nationalities)
	18–25s, residents or citizens of an EEA country
	People on French income support or job seekers, and their children (from any EEA country)
	People with disabilities, including wounded veterans, and one carer per person (all nationalities)
	Members or cardholders of the following:
	Amis du Louvre (Friends of the Louvre); Amis du Louvre - Jeunes (Friends of the Louvre Youth); CLEF and CLEF+; Cercle des Jeunes Mécènes (Louvre Young Patrons' Circle), Cercle des Mécènes du Louvre
	(Louvre Patrons' Circle), Cercle Louvre Entreprises (Louvre Corporate Circle), American Friends of the Louvre; Amis du Louvre-Lens (Friends of the Louvre-Lens); Cercle des Mécènes du Louvre-Lens
	(Louvre-Lens Patrons' Circle); Amis du Musée National Eugène-Delacroix (Friends of Delacroix; for the Musée Delacroix only)
	Certified teachers or trainee teachers at public primary or secondary schools under the French Ministry of National Education, private primary or secondary schools under contract with the French
	Ministry of National Education, or international French-education establishments under the Agence pour l'Enseignement Français à l'Étranger (AEFE)
	Teachers of art, art history, applied arts, design, architecture and archaeology (from any EEA country)
	Students of the Institut National du Patrimoine, École Nationale des Chartes and École Nationale des Beaux-Arts de Paris
Exemptions from group participant entry fees	Teachers and students (including auditors) of the École du Louvre
	Copyists certified by the Musée du Louvre
	School group leaders: 1 adult for every 8 students for primary school classes and 1 adult for every 15 students for secondary school classes (all nationalities);  1 adult for every 8 students for extracurricular groups
	Guides and lecturers with professional certification from the French Ministries of Culture and Tourism or from the French Réunion des Musées Nationaux (National Museum Alliance)
	Members of the International Council of Museums (ICOM); scientific, technical and research specialists of French or international museums
	Professionals in the graphic or visual arts and professional photographers as defined under Article L.382-1 of the French Social Security Code.
	French Ministry of Culture staff (plus one)
	Musée du Louvre-Lens staff
	Journalists with a national or international press card
	Members of the Société Nationale des Antiquaires de France (SNAF)
	Members of the Société de l'Histoire de l'Art Français (SHAF)
	Members of the Societe de Fristoire de Fart Français (Shar)
Free admission to guided tours and workshops at the Muse	e School and extracurricular groups with 1 adult for every 8 students for primary school classes, 1 adult for every 15 students for secondary school classes, and 1 adult for every 8 students for
du Louvre and the Musée National Eugène-Delacroix	extracurricular groups (all nationalities)
including events at the Musée National Eugène-Delacroix; subject to availability)	Organisations in the social outreach or accessibility sectors (all nationalities)

Free admission to training courses

CLEF cardholders

Visitors eligible for reduced rates or free admission must present valid proof of eligibility including name and photograph or accompanied by a valid ID.